
Show #81322 (Composite Go1; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): SRCHA Pre-Futurity & Horse Show 2022 #2 (8/13/2022-8/15/2022)

41. NRCHA YL: Youth Boxing Go: C - Shown: 41

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 472 Smart Rem N Be Talen Barry 147.50 Jared Barry$354.00

2 346 Queens Nu Holly Maggie J Nance 146.50 Jessie Lee Nance$283.20

3 343 Slyd My Way Treylyn Hancock 145.50 Treylyn Hancock$230.10

4T 798 Dudley Doo Right Carson Gattis 145.00 Gattis Ranches, LLC$177.00

4T 655 Shinen Metallic Cat Taylor Allen 145.00 Taylor Allen$177.00

6T 387 Fancy Lil Gun Tucker Dove 144.50 Tucker Dove$112.10

6T 364 Sugar Yes Please Addision Kenley 144.50 Addision Kenley$112.10

6T 931 Playoff Time Cole D Hawk 144.50 Hawk Family Trust$112.10

9T 652 Good Time Caleb Cushing 144.00 Corey &/Or Kristen Cushing$79.65

9T 362 Pats Smart Quixote Spencer Spence 144.00 Spencer Spence$79.65

11T 385 Just Dual Me Wade Kiser 143.50 Wade Kiser$26.55

11T 792 FS My Lucky Gunner Hazel Mackenzie Myles 143.50 Hazel Mackenzie Myles$26.55

13T 528 Shiney Little Rey Pinkerton E Bridges 143.00 Pinkerton E Bridges

13T 379 Creeks Lil Lena Bayleigh Melton 143.00 Bayleigh Melton

15T 378 Diamonds Over Cash Tegan Green 142.50 TJ & Chelsey Green

15T 917 This Chic Is Fancy Grace Callahan 142.50 Mickey Callahan

17T 551 Stick Em Up Nic Brent Shopbell 142.00 CJ Murphy

17T 269 Annies Playin Cat Boyd Wilson 142.00 Veronica Swales

19T 816 Very Smart Colonel Evan Buckley 141.50 Evan Buckley

19T 919 Bet Shesa Jaebar Cat Myra Haas 141.50 Jenny Cornine

19T 580 Shesa Ricochet Darby Callahan 141.50 Mickey Callahan

19T 548 BLC Hughes CD Ace Ahlbrandt 141.50 Aleathia Herklotz

23 345 CD Smooth Kitty Maggie J Nance 140.50 Jessie Lee Nance

24 586 Fluff My Chic Makenna Van Pelt 140.00 Sydney Van Pelt

25T 382 PSwatchmeslidemydual Paisley Ann Storts 139.50 Paisley Ann Storts

25T 396 Shortshotofsmarts Allison Akin 139.50 William Akin

27T 908 TNP Cat Factor Darcy Callahan 139.00 Mickey Callahan

27T 357 Sheza Smart Gal Kaylea Marrionneaux 139.00 Kaylea Marrionneaux

29 653 Chex Star Shiner Landyn Perrine 138.50 Charlee D Piggott

30 369 Docs Tivito Cat Charlee D Piggott 138.00 Charlee D Piggott

31T 932 Once In A Rey Boon Taylee Albritton 136.50 Hawk Family Trust

31T 762 Mobile Deposit Tristyn Housler 136.50 Wes R Housler

33T 769 Mc Rey N Hes Alright Brooke Salmon 135.00 Bryon & Pam Salmon

33T 787 Travastar Duniedelux Mary Ryan Branch 135.00 Mary Ryan Branch

35T 793 Tall Tails Allie Robinson 129.00 Bennirus Or Nicole Petty

35T 591 A Smart Carebear Liza Wadsworth 129.00 Jennifer Matthews Williams

37 654 Peptovisions Sweetie Colbi Piggott 73.00 Johnny D. Williams

38 552 Two H Sangria Dream Seth Connor 72.00 Seth Connor

39 363 Peptos Smart Bert Gracie Estes 70.50 Gracie Estes

40 753 Ms Rowdy Mobster Allison Sharp 68.00 Todd Sharp

41 372 VAGUAROS JEWLS Bransen Robinson 67.00 Ken And Kellye Jarosz

42. NRCHA YL13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under  Go: C - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 346 Queens Nu Holly Maggie J Nance 146.50 Jessie Lee Nance



Show #81322 (Composite Go1; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): SRCHA Pre-Futurity & Horse Show 2022 #2 (8/13/2022-8/15/2022)

2 655 Shinen Metallic Cat Taylor Allen 145.00 Taylor Allen

3T 387 Fancy Lil Gun Tucker Dove 144.50 Tucker Dove

3T 931 Playoff Time Cole D Hawk 144.50 Hawk Family Trust

5T 652 Good Time Caleb Cushing 144.00 Corey &/Or Kristen Cushing

5T 362 Pats Smart Quixote Spencer Spence 144.00 Spencer Spence

7 385 Just Dual Me Wade Kiser 143.50 Wade Kiser

8 528 Shiney Little Rey Pinkerton E Bridges 143.00 Pinkerton E Bridges

9 378 Diamonds Over Cash Tegan Green 142.50 TJ & Chelsey Green

10T 551 Stick Em Up Nic Brent Shopbell 142.00 CJ Murphy

10T 269 Annies Playin Cat Boyd Wilson 142.00 Veronica Swales

12T 816 Very Smart Colonel Evan Buckley 141.50 Evan Buckley

12T 548 BLC Hughes CD Ace Ahlbrandt 141.50 Aleathia Herklotz

14 345 CD Smooth Kitty Maggie J Nance 140.50 Jessie Lee Nance

15 586 Fluff My Chic Makenna Van Pelt 140.00 Sydney Van Pelt

16 382 PSwatchmeslidemydual Paisley Ann Storts 139.50 Paisley Ann Storts

17 653 Chex Star Shiner Landyn Perrine 138.50 Charlee D Piggott

18 793 Tall Tails Allie Robinson 129.00 Bennirus Or Nicole Petty


